
 

 



 

 

Study Plan – IBPS PO 
 

Date Day 
English |12PM-1PM | 

(suganya Mam) 

Reasoning | 1.00 pm-2.00 pm| 

(Gopi Sir) 

Maths | 2.00 pm -3.00 pm | 

(Aravind Sir) 

19 Aug Wednesday Noun 1 Alphanumeric Series -1 
Percentage and Ratio 

Introduction 

20 Aug Thursday Noun 2 Alphanumeric Series -2 
Percentage to fraction and 

Speed Maths 

21 Aug Friday pronoun 1 Alphanumeric Series -3 Missing Number Series 

22 Aug Saturday Pronoun 2 Alphanumeric Series -4 Wrong Number series 

24 Aug Monday Verb 1 Coding-Decoding-1 Quadratic Equation 

25 Aug Tuesday Verb 2 Coding-Decoding-2 Percentage 1 

26 Aug Wednesday Adjective 1 Inequality -1 Percentage 2 

27 Aug Thursday Adjective 2 Inequality -2 Ratio and proportion 1 

28 Aug Friday Adverb 1 Inequality -3 Ratio and proportion 2 

29 Aug Saturday Adverb 2 Syllogism-1 Ages 

31 Aug Monday Preposition 1 Syllogism-2 Partnership 

01 Sep Tuesday Preposition 2 Syllogism-3 Average 1 

02 Sep Wednesday Conjunction 1 Syllogism-4 Average 2 

03 Sep Thursday Conjunction 2 Blood Relation-1 Profit and loss 1 

04 Sep Friday Time & Tense 1 Blood Relation-2 Profit and loss 2 

05 Sep Saturday Time & Tense 2 Blood Relation-3 Profit and loss 3 

07 Sep Monday Time & Tense 3 Seating Arrangement-1 Discount 

08 Sep Tuesday Article 1 Seating Arrangement-2 SI and CI 1 

09 Sep Wednesday Article 2 Seating Arrangement-3 SI and CI 2 

 

10 Sep 
Thursday 

Gerund , Infinitive & 

participle 
Seating Arrangement-4 SI and CI 3 

11 Sep Friday Error Detection 1 Seating Arrangement-5 Mixture and alligation 1 

12 Sep Saturday Error Detection 2 Seating Arrangement-6 Mixture and alligation 2 

14 Sep Monday Fill in the blanks 1 Puzzles-1 Mixture and alligation 3 

15 Sep Tuesday Fill in the blanks 2 Puzzles-2 Time and work 1 

16 Sep Wednesday Word Swap Puzzles-3 Time and work 2 

17 Sep Thursday Rearrangement 1 Puzzles-4 Time and work 3 

18 Sep Friday Rearrangement 2 Puzzles-5 Pipes and Cistern 

19 Sep Saturday Phrase replacement 1 Puzzles-6 
Permutation and 

Combination 1 



 

Date Day 
English |12PM-1PM | 

(suganya Mam) 

Reasoning | 1.00 pm-2.00 pm| 

(Gopi Sir) 

Maths | 2.00 pm -3.00 pm | 

(Aravind Sir) 

21 Sep Monday Phrase replacement 2 Direction & Distance-1 
Permutation and 

Combination 2 

22 Sep Tuesday Match the columns 1 Direction & Distance-2 Probability 

23 Sep Wednesday Cloze test 1 Order & Ranking -1 Mensuration 1 

24 Sep Thursday Cloze test 2 Order & Ranking -2 Mensuration 2 

25 Sep Friday Starters & Connectors Machine Input-1 Data interpretation 1 

26 Sep Saturday Reading Comprehension 1 Machine Input-2 Data interpretation 2 

28 Sep Monday Reading Comprehension 2 Machine Input-3 Data interpretation 3 

29 Sep Tuesday Mock Paper 1 Data Sufficiency-1 Data Interpretation 4 

30 Sep Wednesday Mock Paper 2 Data Sufficiency-2 Data Sufficiency 

01 Oct Thursday Mock Paper 1 Mock Paper 1 

03 Oct Saturday Mock Paper 2 Mock paper 2 

 

 

 

 

 


